
Date : 8/29/2018 2:05:27 PM
From : "Debbylynn Hookano"
To : "Aaron Lee" , "Jill Burnes"
Subject : Fwd: Registration for Educators of Color Leadership Community
2018-2019!
Attachment : image002.png;

Aloha All

I would like to forward this program to you both it is designed to support and retain our educators
of color. I would like if you both could attend the first day so that you can help in supporting this
important leadership movement and help to share in cultivating healthy environments. Please let me
know if you are available to attend on the 9/27 and 5/15 these are the dates for your support. We can
talk more as well
Mahalo Nui Loa
District Cultural Support Program Manager: Sui-Lan Hoʽokano
Email: sui-lan_hookano@enumclaw.wednet.edu
Phone: 1-360-802-7694

Ho'omoe wai kahi ke kao'o
Let all travel together like water flowing in one direction…

He aupuni palapala ko'u
(Mine is of an educated Kingdom)
Kauikeaouli Kamehameha III

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From:Melia LaCour <MLaCour@psesd.org>
Date: Wed, Jun 13, 2018 at 2:42 PM
Subject: Registration for Educators of Color Leadership Community 2018-2019!
To: AMANDA SCOTT-THOMAS<ascott1@tacoma.k12.wa.us>, "Brown, Billy
(Brad)" <Billy.Brown@kent.k12.wa.us>, "Chris Willits (cwillits@nkschools.org)"
<cwillits@nkschools.org>, Craig Tutt <ctutt@fwps.org>, Debbylynn Hookano
<sui-lan_hookano@enumclaw.wednet.edu>, "DEBRA CARLMAN
(dcarlman@bethelsd.org)" <dcarlman@bethelsd.org>, "Decker, Louanne"
<Louanne.Decker@kent.k12.wa.us>, Denise Daniels
<ddaniels@auburn.wednet.edu>, "DeRosa, Corrine AD - Staff"
<DeRosaC@issaquah.wednet.edu>, Derrick Wheeler-Smith
<dwheeler@fwps.org>, Gerald Denman <denmange@puyallup.k12.wa.us>,
"Gilmour, Lorna AD - Staff" <GilmourL@issaquah.wednet.edu>, "H (John)
Schmitz (h.schmitz@rentonschools.us)" <h.schmitz@rentonschools.us>,
"irishj@edmonds.wednet.edu" <irishj@edmonds.wednet.edu>, JUSTINA
JOHNSON <JJOHNSO@tacoma.k12.wa.us>, "Kimberlee Armstrong
(armstrongki@edmonds.wednet.edu)" <armstrongki@edmonds.wednet.edu>,
Laura Wong-Whitebear <Wongwhitebearl@edmonds.wednet.edu>, Maria Garcia
<garciam@edmonds.wednet.edu>, Miller Claudia <clmiller@fpschools.org>,
PATRICKJOHNSON <PJOHNS1@tacoma.k12.wa.us>, "Pedroza, Concepcion"
<clpedroza@seattleschools.org>, "Rankin, Rosann AD - Staff"
<RankinR@issaquah.wednet.edu>, "Shomari Jones (joness@bsd405.org)"
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<joness@bsd405.org>, "tanisha.felder@shorelineschools.org"
<tanisha.felder@shorelineschools.org>
Cc: Caroline Clement <cclement@psesd.org>, Eileen Yoshina
<Eyoshina@psesd.org>, Heather Kawamoto <HKawamoto@psesd.org>, Laura
Lynn <LLynn@psesd.org>, Matthew Gulbranson <MGulbranson@psesd.org>,
Nikum Pon <npon@psesd.org>

Good Afternoon Everyone,

Registration for the 2018-2019 Cohort of the Educators of Color Leadership
Community is now open!! Please pass this information onto your teachers of color.

As a RETURNING PARTICIPANTyou do not need to complete the Teacher intake
form. Please do complete the principal intake form

This program is designed to support and retain our educators of color in the Puget
Sound ESD region.

As a participant in the ECLC, you will have the opportunity to participate in an experience that
combines culturally responsive mentoring and coaching with professional development and
leadership opportunities relevant to your needs and interests as an educator of color. Wewill
intentionally support the relationship you have with your principal so that as a team, we can
foster and cultivate a school environment that will allow educators of color to thrive. We have
received input from teachers of color across the PSESD region to help us design the ECLC as a
pilot program, and we look forward to creating an experience that connects educators of color
to one another, to their principals and administrators, and to other sources of support and
growth opportunities.

When children are taught by those who believe in and can recognize their brilliance, and
who reflect and understand their cultural context, and who model what they can achieve,
they too can realize their hopes and dreams.

For more information, important dates, and to enroll in the 2018-2019 ECLC, please visit

http://www.psesd.org/equity-in-education/educators-color-leadership-community/

Melia LaCour
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Executive Director, Equity in Education

LTFS

Puget Sound Educational Service District

800 Oakesdale Ave. SW I Renton, WA 98057

P: (425) 917-7848 I (800) 664-4549

TTY: (425) 917-7833

www.psesd.org

Facebook I Twitter I LinkedIn I Pinterest

Eileen Yoshina

(She/her)

Manager-Equity in Education

Puget Sound Educational Service District

800 Oakesdale Ave. SW Renton, WA 98057

(425) 917-7882

“Unless we know ourselves and our history, and other people and their history, there is
really no way that we can really have positive kind of interaction where there is real

understanding.”—Yuri Kochiyama

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This email message is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s)
and may contain confidential and privileged information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure
or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply
email and destroy all copies of the original message.
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